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General Overview

No. 

States Parties 113
Signed and ratified 97

Signed and approved 2

Signed and accepted 3

Acceded 11

Signatory States 28
States that have signed but not ratified, approved, or accepted 27

States that have signed but indicated they do not intend to 

become a party to the Treaty

1

States that have not joined 54

113
58%

27
14%

1
0%

54
28%

States Parties Signatories No intent Not joined



Distribution of States

Distribution of States by region Distribution of ATT States Parties by region
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Regional overview 
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Participation rates
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Participation rates
Rate of universalization - by region 

(June 2013 - February 2023) 
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